2&3

bei 138
big 918
Bio 0,018
bis 518
Ehe 343
Eis 513
Lee 337
Leo 0,037
Lob 807
Oel 730
Los 507
See 335
sie 315
S{o] 0,05
Log 907
Zeh 432
Zoo 0,002
Bob 808
] 771

Biss
Blei
Boss
Ebbe
Elbe
Esel
Geiz
gelb
Gobi
Heil
hell
Hieb
hohl
Holz
Hose
Ige
llse
Lego
Leib
Lese
lieb
Lilo
Loge
Oboe

Oese

5518
1378
5508
3883
3873
7353
2139
8739
1809
7134
7734
8314
7404
2704
3504
7391
3571
0,0937
8137
3537
8317
0,0717
3907
3080
3530

Seil 7135
Sieb 8315
Sieg 9315
Silo 0,0715
Soll 7705
Solo 0,0705
Zoll 7702
Egge 3993

bloss
boese
Bohle
Geiss
Hebel
heiss
Hobel
leise
Liebe
Liege
Segel
Sohle
Zeile
Zelle
Ziege
Zobel
Zosse
Sissi
Hesse
Bibel
Geige

55078
35308
37408
55139
73834
55134
73804
35137
38317
39317
73935
37405
37132
37732
39312
73802
35502
15515
35534
73818
39139

Geisel
Glosse
heilig
Hoelle
holzig
Siegel
Hoehle
Eibsee
Giebel

735139
355079
917134
377304
912704
739315
374304
335813
738319

Uber

Biologie
Geheiss
Gehoelz
Heilige
heillos
Liebelei
Seeigel
Zoologie

Geologie

31907018
5513439
2730439
3917134
5077134

13738317
7391335

31907002

31907039



